
Housing Development Corporation Limited 
HDC Building, Hulhumale, Republic of Maldives 

Reference No: HDC(l61)-REM/IU/2023/499 

Addendum Date: 13th September 2023 

ADDENDUM5 

Project Name: Residential Land Sale (15 plots) 

Announcement Reference Number: HDC(l61)-MKS/IU/2023/196 

Announced Date: 06th April 2023 

The following change(s) has been made to the Information Sheets. 

Addition of 

11 plots Details of the plots: 
from 

phase2 
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Lot Number 

22170 

22171 

22173 

22174 

22182 

22181 

22180 

22179 

22178 

22177 

22176 

Type 

Beachfront 

Beachfront 

Beachfront 

Beachfront 

Beachside 

Beachside 

Beachside 

Beachside 

Beachside 

Beachside 

Beachside 

Area (sqft) 

3,174 

3,200 

3,251 

3,250 

2,270 

2,291 

3,972 

3,380 

2,936 

2,631 

2,458 
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