



Housing Development Corporation Limited HDC Building, Hulhumalé, Republic of Maldives



Reference No: HDC(161)-REM/IU/2023/499

Addendum Date: 13th September 2023

## **ADDENDUM 5**

Project Name: Residential Land Sale (15 plots)

Announcement Reference Number: HDC(161)-MKS/IU/2023/196

Announced Date: 06th April 2023

## The following change(s) has been made to the Information Sheets.

## Addition of 11 plots from

phase 2

## Details of the plots:

#	Lot Number	Туре	Area (Sqft)
1	22170	Beachfront	3,174
2	22171	Beachfront	3,200
3	22173	Beachfront	3,251
4	22174	Beachfront	3,250
5	22182	Beachside	2,270
6	22181	Beachside	2,291
7	22180	Beachside	3,972
8	22179	Beachside	3,380
9	22178	Beachside	2,936
10	22177	Beachside	2,631
11	22176	Beachside	2,458



